Manual Omvandlare M-Bus slav till Modbus RS485 Master
HD67059-B2-485
20-40-80-160-250 Modbus slavar
Master
Modbus RS485M-Bus
Slav
Process Center AB

User Manual   M-Bus Slave / Modbus Master - Converter
Document code: MN67059_ENG     Revision 2.000   Page 31 of 33
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
The ordering part number is formed by a valid combination of the following:
HD67059 - xxx– B 2
Connectors Type
     2: Fixed Screw Terminal
Enclosure Type
B: Modulbox 4M DIN Rail mounting
Serial port
232: RS232
485: RS485
     Device Family
     HD67059: M-Bus Slave / Modbus Master – Converter
Order Code: HD67059-232-B2 - M-Bus Slave / Modbus Master (RS232)
Order Code: HD67059-485-B2 - M-Bus Slave / Modbus Master (RS485)
ACCESSORIES:
Order Code: AC34011     - Isolated Converter 100..240V AC to 12V DC stabilized - AC/DC
Order Code: AC34012     - Isolated Converter 100..240V AC to 24V DC stabilized - AC/DC
Order Code: AC34107  -  Null Modem Cable Fem/Fem DSub 9 Pin 1,5 m
Order Code: AC34114  -  Null Modem Cable Fem/Fem DSub 9 Pin 5 m